
LOT 14 BLOCK A AZALEA PARK S/D U
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
CONT E 691.88 FT FOR POB, CONT E

KAYE-ALAN PROPERTIES LLC
1468 SW MAIN BLVD 105 92
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08540-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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2
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300
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0
110,907

0
110,907
110,907

0

110,907

1432/918 3/11/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELAY SANDRA P & RONA

KAYE-ALAN PROPERTIE

1318/1962 6/14/2016 WD U I 16 27,450

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYNTHIA ANN BOYER IND

SANDRA P & RONALD A
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000046864 Roof Replacement 9,550 03/29/2023

HX Base Yr

217 SW TULIP PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,062 119.1360 133.43 141,703 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 83,260

FCP 216 25 54 4,683

FOP 28 30 8 694

FST 72 55 40 3,469

1,276 1,062 92,107

BAS= W40 FST= W12 S6 E12 N6$S6 FCP= W12 S18 E12 N18$ S18 FOP=
S4 E7 N4 W7$ E40 N24$.
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40

6

18

40
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12
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12

6
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12

18

12

18

FOP4

7

4
7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


